Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
with Screw Terminals
Series/Type: B41554
The following products presented in this data sheet are being withdrawn.
Ordering Code Substitute Product Date of Withdrawal Deadline Last
Orders
Last Shipments
B41554E9688Q000 2017-11-17 2018-11-17 2019-05-17

mΩ
IAC,max
100 Hz
40 °C
A
IAC,max
100 Hz
85 °C
A
IAC,R
100 Hz
125 °C
A
Ordering code
VR = 16 V DC
47000 51.6 × 80.7 5.0 13 13 30 30 11 B41554E4479Q000
68000 64.3 × 80.7 4.0 13 11 40 38 14 B41554E4689Q000
100000 64.3 × 105.7 4.0 10 9.0 40 39 14 B41554E4100Q000
150000 76.9 × 105.7 4.0 10 8.0 40 40 16 B41554E4150Q000
220000 76.9 × 143.2 3.0 8.0 7.0 40 40 19 B41554B4220Q000
VR = 25 V DC
33000 51.6 × 80.7 6.0 15 12 30 29 10 B41554E5339Q000
47000 64.3 × 80.7 5.0 13 11 40 34 12 B41554E5479Q000
68000 64.3 × 105.7 5.0 11 9.0 40 35 13 B41554E5689Q000
100000 76.9 × 105.7 4.0 9.0 8.0 40 39 15 B41554E5100Q000
150000 76.9 × 143.2 4.0 7.0 6.0 40 40 19 B41554B5150Q000
VR = 40 V DC
22000 51.6 × 80.7 6.0 15 12 30 29 10 B41554E7229Q000
33000 64.3 × 80.7 5.0 11 10 40 34 12 B41554E7339Q000
47000 64.3 × 105.7 5.0 10 9.0 40 35 13 B41554E7479Q000
68000 76.9 × 105.7 4.0 9.0 8.0 40 39 15 B41554E7689Q000
100000 76.9 × 143.2 4.0 7.0 6.0 40 40 19 B41554B7100Q000
VR = 63 V DC
10000 51.6 × 80.7 7.0 18 14 30 27 9.6 B41554E8109Q000
15000 64.3 × 80.7 6.0 15 11 40 31 11 B41554E8159Q000
22000 64.3 × 105.7 5.0 12 9.0 40 35 13 B41554E8229Q000
33000 76.9 × 105.7 4.0 9.0 8.0 40 39 15 B41554E8339Q000
47000 76.9 × 143.2 4.0 7.0 6.0 40 40 19 B41554B8479Q000
VR = 100 V DC
4700 51.6 × 80.7 13 29 20 29 20 7.2 B41554E9478Q000
6800 64.3 × 80.7 8.0 22 17 36 25 9.1 B41554E9688Q000
10000 64.3 × 80.7 7.0 15 14 40 30 11 B41554E9109Q000
15000 64.3 × 105.7 6.0 13 11 40 36 13 B41554E9159Q000
22000 76.9 × 105.7 5.0 11 9.0 40 39 14 B41554B9229Q000
33000 76.9 × 143.2 4.0 9.0 8.0 40 40 17 B41554B9339Q000
B41554
SIKOREL 125 °C
Page 7 of 17Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.